Title

Chief Information Officer
Applications

Business Operations

Customer Relationship Management
Data Governance and Management
Information Security

Infrastructure

Network

Service Integration and Governance
Traffic Technology

Transportation Programs Support

Vendor Management and Sourcing

Name

Anh Selissen

Lisa Petoskey

Liz Saavedra
Angela Schwausch
Emilie Schulz
Steven Pryor
Daniel Hankins
Jacob Bennefield
Nick Mahoney
Matt Sneed

James Johnson (JJ)

Bart Broz

Email

anh.selissen@txdot.gov

lisa.petoskey@txdot.gov

elizabeth.saavedra@txdot.gov

angela.schwausch@txdot.gov

emilie.schulz@txdot.gov

steven.pryor@txdot.gov

daniel.hankins@txdot.gov

jacob.bennefield@txdot.gov

nick.mahoney@txdot.gov

msneed-c@txdot.gov

james.johnson@txdot.qgov

bart.broz@txdot.gov

Phone Number

512-463-4240

737-262-1879

512-915-3185

512-944-4136

833-735-1125

512-302-2008

737-291-5561

737-330-8387

512-705-9460

682-287-3675

512-806-5718

512-302-2367
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